Race Date
August 30, 2015

Bib No

St. Francis XC Invitational - Women's Race

Name

Team - University of Chicago
Team Score (places):19

5894
5899
5891
5893
5896
5890
5897
5889
5895
5887
5886
5892
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Khia Kurtenbach
Catherine Young
Kelsey Dunn
Brianna Hickey
Cassidy McPherson
Michelle Dobbs
Lily Ting

Claire Costelloe
Maya Lewinsohn
Jenny Blazic
Anastasia Bernat
Madison Hetzner

Team - St. Francis, IL
Team Score (places):51

5288
5298
5296
5295
5287
5289
5291
5290
5292
5299
5294
5297
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Dani Aurit

Lisa Ringstmeyer
Lesley Lopez
Ashlee Knott
Donna Aslakson
Gracie Ball
Catherine Crosson
Julia Caithamer
Celine Espinoza
Lindsey Sayner
Mallory Johnson
Kayla Rice

Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places):73

5865
5869
5871
5866
5864
5867
5872
5870
5863
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Jessica Disselkoen
Ashley Jourdan
Nicole Syverson
Hope Fathman
Megan DeWeerd
Amanda Jackson
Leah VanTol
Andrea Sanchez
Monica Czajkowski

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative

Year Place Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:53.6

18:41.4
18:52.3
18:53.3
18:59.5
19:01.6
19:16.2
19:52.2
20:02.8
20:03.8
20:22.7
20:35.6
21:19.1

18:41.4

37:33.8

56:27.1
1:15:26.6
1:34:28.3
1:53:44.6
2:13:36.8
2:33:39.7
2:53:43.5
3:14:06.2
3:34:41.8
3:56:00.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.9
0:11.9
0:18.0
0:20.2
0:34.8
1:10.8
1:21.3
1:22.4
1:41.2
1:54.1
2:37.6

Average Time: 19:28.9

19:08.9
19:14.9
19:35.1
19:42.3
19:43.3
19:45.1
19:53.6
20:26.2
20:38.3
20:44.6
21:01.2
21:54.1

19:08.9

38:23.9

57:59.1
1:17:41.4
1:37:24.8
1:57:09.9
2:17:03.6
2:37:29.9
2:58:08.2
3:18:52.8
3:39:54.0
4:01:48.2

0:00.0
0:05.9
0:26.1
0:33.3
0:34.3
0:36.1
0:44.6
1:17.2
1:29.3
1:35.6
1:52.2
2:45.1

Average Time: 19:53.0

18:44.1
19:14.9
19:55.2
20:45.4
20:45.6
21:37.1
21:39.7
22:57.8

1 1
3 4
4 8
5 13
6 19
(10) (29)
(15) (44)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
7 7
8 15
11 26
12 38
13 51
(14) (65)
(16) (81)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
2 2
9 11
17 28
22 50
23 73
(32) (105)
(33) (138)
More Than 7
More Than 7

23:25.8

18:44.1
37:59.1
57:54.3
1:18:39.7
1:.39:25.3
2:01:02.5
2:22:42.2
2:45:40.1
3:09:06.0

0:00.0
0:30.7
1:11.0
2:01.2
2:01.4
2:52.9
2:55.5
4:13.6
4:41.7

09/04/2015 07:05:18



Race Date
August 30, 2015

St. Francis XC Invitational - Women's Race
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Trinity Christian Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 19:53.0
10 5868 Nicki Jager More Than 7 23:31.1 3:32:37.1 4:46.9
Team - Benedictine Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):132 Average Time: 21:04.6
1 4954 Tatiana Arturo 20 20 20:18.2 20:18.2 0:00.0
2 4960 Sarah Hussey 24 44 20:47.2 41:05.5 0:28.9
3 4963 Rachel Scianna 27 71 21:16.6 1:.02:22.1 0:58.3
4 4958  Sherry Gaiser 30 101 21:24.3  1:23:46.5 1:06.1
5 4961 Kaitlin Jenkins 31 132 21:36.6 1:45:23.1 1:18.3
6 4957  Lizzie Deely (36) (168) 22:18.8  2:07:41.9 2:00.6
7 4962 Rebecca McDonough (43) (211) 22:49.1  2:30:31.1 2:30.8
8 4956  Sabina Bukowska More Than 7 23:28.,5  2:53:59.6 3:10.2
9 4959 Jeanette Huerta More Than 7 24:37.8 3:18:37.4 4:19.5
10 4955 Hannah Bray More Than 7 25:13.3  3:43:50.8 4:55.0
Team - USF Alumni Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):143 Average Time: 21:28.9
1 5925 Hilary Halford 18 18 19:57.3 19:57.3 0:00.0
2 5927  Kaitlin Hoy 21 39 20:33.6 40:30.9 0:36.2
3 5922  Julia Borel-Donhue 26 65 20:59.4  1:01:30.4 1:02.1
4 5940 Mary Wollgast 28 93 21:19.3 1:22:49.7 1:21.9
5 5923 Elizabeth Eickholtz 50 143 24:34.8 1:47:24.5 4:37.4
6 5931 Bonnie Miller (53) (196) 25:08.6 2:12:33.1 5:11.2
7 5933 Rachel Morman (55) (251) 25:17.8  2:37:50.9 5:20.4
8 5937 Christina Soldan More Than 7 25:53.2 3:03:44.2 5:55.9
9 5932 Rachel Morman More Than 7 26:43.2 3:30:27.4 6:45.8
10 5926 Leslie Hencinski More Than 7 29:39.6 4:00:07.0 9:42.2
11 5935 Danielle Raskow More Than 7 37:46.5 4:37:53.6 17:49.2
Team - Roosevelt Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):188 Average Time: 22:39.0
1 5279 Alena Pacheco 19 19 20:14.3 20:14.3 0:00.0
2 5278 Gina Narcisi 34 53 21:47.6 42:01.9 1:33.2
3 5276 Jessica Fuller 44 97 23:35.1 1:05:37.1 3:20.7
4 5283 Nahomy Villalobos-Tello 45 142 23:47.7  1:29:24.9 3:334
5 5280 Sarah Poulos 46 188 23:50.3 1:53:15.2 3:36.0
6 5275 Imani Fountain (57) (245) 25:25.9  2:18:41.2 5:11.5
7 5281  Marilyn Quintero (58) (303) 25:55.1  2:44:36.3 5:40.7
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Race Date

August 30, 2015

Bib No

St. Francis XC Invitational - Women's Race

Name

Team - Purdue Calumet
Team Score (places):191

5255
5250
5257
5256
5252
5254
5251
5253
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Sara Kubas

Amanda Baker

Ashley Ulanowski
Christine Lewandowski
Georgina Diaz

Megan Gliva

Abigail Bondi
Alejandra Garcia

Team - Calumet - St. Joseph
Team Score (places):217

4978
4976
4979
4977
4975
4980
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Celeste Rosillo
Annette Herrera
Harley Sutton
Dayanir Montoya
Camyrria Baggett
Danielle Weems

Team - Waubonsee
Team Score (places):241

5965
5969
5964
5967
5968
5966
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Nixa Del Real Robles
Ripley Vonhoff
Natalie Bartos
Abigail Etheridge
Isabel Torres

Ellie Esparza

Team - Governor's State
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 4995

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Kendra Riley

Final Team Results

Year

Women

Women's 5K

Overall
Place

29
35
38
42
47
(48)
(51)
More Than 7

37
39
40
49
52

(54)

25
41
56
59
60

(61)

Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:41.2

29
64
102
144
191
(239)
(290)

21:20.2
22:12.2
22:38.0
22:48.1
24:27.7
24:33.8
24:48.4
28:12.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 23:30.5

37
76
116
165
217
(271)

22:31.1
22:40.7
22:41.6
24:34.6
25:04.6
25:14.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 24:28.9

25
66
122
181
241
(302)

20:52.5
22:47.2
25:19.8
26:27.2
26:57.6
30:17.1

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

37:32.3

21:20.2

43:32.5
1.06:10.5
1:28:58.6
1:53:26.4
2:18:00.2
2:42:48.7
3:11:01.6

22:31.1
45:11.8
1:07:53.4
1:32:28.0
1:57:32.6
2:22:47.6

20:52.5
43:39.7
1:08:59.6
1:35:26.8
2:02:24.5
2:32:41.6

37:32.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:51.9
1:17.7
1:27.8
3:07.5
3:13.6
3:28.1
6:52.6

0:00.0
0:09.6
0:10.5
2:03.4
2:33.5
2:43.8

0:00.0
1:54.6
4:27.2
5:34.7
6:05.0
9:24.5

0:00.0

09/04/2015 07:05:19



